CONTRACTING PARTY

1 PWC

2 MDY Legal

3 Norton Rose

4 PWC

5 ROSSBOROUGH
6 Diversity travel
7 Cordiant Capital

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES JURISDICTION

Audit & tax services Quebec
Legal & secretariat services UK
Legal & secretariat services UK
Audit & tax services UK
Insurance services UK
Travel services UK
Management Services Canada

FEES PAID FROM 1 JANUARY 2017

TO 31 DECEMBER 2017

$77,062.96
$60,712.46
$27,424.89
$26,779.86
$24,300.00

$5,282.17

CommerciallySensitive



