CONTRACTING PARTY	DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES	JURISDICTION	FEES PAID FROM 1 JANUARY 2017 TO 31 DECEMBER 2017
1 PWC	Audit & tax services	Quebec	\$77,062.96
2 MDY Legal	Legal & secretariat services	UK	\$60,712.46
3 Norton Rose	Legal & secretariat services	UK	\$27,424.89
4 PWC	Audit & tax services	UK	\$26,779.86
5 ROSSBOROUGH	Insurance services	UK	\$24,300.00
6 Diversity travel	Travel services	UK	\$5,282.17
7 Cordiant Capital	Management Services	Canada	CommerciallySensitive